** Not all features are shown in

SIZE | PART NO. REV.

this drawing. For more detailed
information, please contact

[UNCONTROLLED

~CATALOG~ DRAWING]

2643250402

your Fair-Rite representative.

2B
3.175+0.225
125

4
=

gA C
6.35+0.15 12.70£0.5
.250 .500

DIMENSIONS
BOLD NUMBERS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
LIGHT NUMBERS ARE IN INCHES

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

YU/ A(mm™ | le (mm) [Ae (mm?)[Ve (mm?)| Lo (nH) IT:E;:NCE1$H::)
0.71374 13.8 19.37 267.8 1.761 50 Min. | 72 Min.
N=1 #22AWG WL=1.5"
EFAIR—RITE PRODUCTS CORP.
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